10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

JANALYNN CRUZ DAMIAN, ESQ. RECEIVED

CALVO FISHER & JACOB LLP

OFFICE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY

A PROCUREMENT APPEALS
ttorneys at Law E [ 20

259 Martyr Street, Suite 100 DATE:__( 21~ ,;

Hagétiia, Guam 96910 TIME:2%?  CAM CHM BY: R Feld

Telephone:  (671) 646-9355 oA

Facsimile:  (671) 646-9403 FILE NO OPA-PA:;_\2 "7

Attorneys for Appellants
Tokio Marine Pacific Insurance Limited

and r‘a]vn s Insurance ITpr‘pﬂxzﬂfpro Inc
“a DRl K KN &

[¢ 38 S S N

AR VY LAV, AKAV.

OFFICE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY

PROCUREMENT APPEAL
In the Appeal of DOCKET NO. OPA-PA-12-013
TOKIO MARINE PACIFIC INSURANCE NOTICE ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

LIMITED and CALVO’S INSURANCE
UNDERWRITERS, INC.

Appellants.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the law offices of Calvo Fisher & Jacob LLP hereby enters

an appearance as counsel of record for Appellants, Tokio Marine Pacific Insurance Limited and

Calvo’s Insurance Underwriters, Inc., in the above-captioned matter and requests service of all

pleadings and other papers at the following office:

396659

259 Martyr Street, Suite 100
Hagatiia, Guam 96910
Telephone: (671) 646-9355
Facsimile: (671) 646-9403

Respectfully submitted this 31 day of October, 2012.

CALVO FISHER & JACOB LLP
Attorneys for Appellants

Tokio Marine Pacific Insurance Limited
and Calvo s Insurance Underwriters, Inc.

/‘/‘

55 /}/ P ;; :/'/ /’7
BY/ ' ﬂ/‘;/
‘ J}ANALYNN CRUZ DAMIAN




