1	JANALYNN CRUZ DAMIAN, ESQ. CALVO FISHER & JACOB LLP	RECEIVED OFFICE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY
2	Attorneys at Law	PROCUREMENT APPEALS
3	259 Martyr Street, Suite 100	DATE.
4	Hagåtña, Guam 96910 Telephone: (671) 646-9355	TIME: 1230 DAM DAM BY: R. FIELD
-	Facsimile: (671) 646-9403	FILE NO OPA-PA: 12-013
5	Attorneys for Appellants	
6	Tokio Marine Pacific Insurance Limited	
7	and Calvo's Insurance Underwriters, Inc.	
8	OFFICE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY PROCUREMENT APPEAL	
9	TROCCRE	
10	In the Appeal of	DOCKET NO. OPA-PA-12-013
11		
	TOKIO MARINE PACIFIC INSURANCE LIMITED and CALVO'S INSURANCE	NOTICE ENTRY OF APPEARANCE
12	UNDERWRITERS, INC.	
13	Appellants.	
14		J
15	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the law offices of Calvo Fisher & Jacob LLP hereby enters	
16	an appearance as counsel of record for Appellants, Tokio Marine Pacific Insurance Limited and	
17	Calvo's Insurance Underwriters, Inc., in the above-captioned matter and requests service of all	
18	pleadings and other papers at the following office:	
19	259 Martyr Street, Suite 100 Hagåtña, Guam 96910 Telephone: (671) 646-9355 Facsimile: (671) 646-9403	
20		
21	Respectfully submitted this 3 <sup>rd</sup> day of October, 2012.	
22	respectivity such mice and so day of se	
23		CALVO FISHER & JACOB LLP Attorneys for Appellants
24		Tokio Marine Pacific Insurance Limited
25		and Calvo's Insurance Underwriters, Inc.
26		(XY/n n
27		By:
28		JANALYNN CRUZ DAMIAN
[[ ب		